
Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Leif Gravem Sunndal 5

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
6/4

Hold 7
6/6    

42-skudd
42/28

2. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3    41/24
3. Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/0 6/2    40/23
4. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 4/1 6/4 6/5 6/0 6/4 6/3 6/5    40/22
5. Egil Magne Hammervoll Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/2 4/2 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/2    40/18
6. Eva Schøn Aureosen 5 6/1 5/4 6/3 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/5    40/17
7. Karl Tore Gjengstø Aalesund 5 5/2 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/4    39/26
8. Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn 4 6/1 4/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/4    39/24
9. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 4/4 6/6 6/0    39/23
10. Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 5 6/3 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/5 5/1 6/4    39/19
11. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 4 6/3 3/1 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4    38/23
12. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 5 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/2 4/2 6/2    38/22
13. Asbjørn Grebstad Klæbu 5 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/1 6/3    38/19
14. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 4 6/3 6/6 6/4 3/1 6/1 6/2 5/2    38/19
15. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/1 6/2    38/16
16. Ruben Ulseth Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 6/1 5/4 6/3 3/1 6/3 6/1 6/2    38/15
17. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 5/3 5/0 6/3 6/1 5/1 5/3 6/3    38/14
18. Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 4/2 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/1    37/22
19. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55 6/3 4/3 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/0    37/18
20. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/1    37/16
21. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 4 4/2 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/1 5/1 6/2    37/16
22. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 4/3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/4 5/1 5/1    37/16
23. Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 4 6/3 5/2 4/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 4/2    37/15
24. Anita Jære Rennebu 4 3/0 6/1 5/0 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/0    37/08
25. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 5/4 3/1 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/5 6/5    36/23
26. Bjørnar Øvreng Nordre Skage 2 4/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/0    36/16
27. Ottar Dalset Rauma 5 6/0 6/5 6/4 5/2 5/1 2/1 6/2    36/15
28. Erik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 5/1 6/6 6/5 2/1 5/3 5/2 6/4    35/22
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29. Einar Thoresen Hommelvik V55 3/0 4/4 6/5 5/5 6/2 6/4 5/1    35/21
30. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 4 4/0 6/6 5/4 5/3 6/1 3/1 6/3    35/18
31. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 4 4/0 2/1 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2    35/16
32. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 4 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/1 6/2 3/0 6/3    35/16
33. Jan Ø Solbakken Vestnes 5 5/2 6/3 2/1 4/2 6/1 6/3 6/1    35/13
34. Tron Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 6/2 3/2 5/2 6/3 5/3 4/0 6/1    35/13
35. Trine Moen Bjugn 4 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/1 5/1 4/0    35/11
36. Steinar Løseth Rindal V55 4/0 6/3 6/3 5/1 5/2 4/0 5/1    35/10
37. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 4 5/1 5/2 5/2 2/0 6/1 6/0 6/2    35/08
38. Kristian Tolaas Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/1 6/2 1/0 6/5    34/19
39. Vegar Bakken Hjørungavåg 4 4/1 4/3 6/5 5/1 6/2 5/4 4/3    34/19
40. Hans Nygård Aureosen V55 2/1 5/1 6/5 6/5 6/4 3/0 6/2    34/18
41. Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas V55 4/0 4/0 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/3 6/4    34/14
42. Odd Erling Flydal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 2 3/0 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 5/1 6/1    34/14
43. Arnstein Humberset Hjartåbygda 3 5/2 5/1 5/5 5/1 3/1 5/1 6/3    34/14
44. Johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 4 4/3 4/1 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/0 6/1    34/14
45. Lars  Emil Haugen Stordalen 4 5/1 6/2 6/4 1/0 5/2 6/4 5/1    34/14
46. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 4 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/1 6/2    34/13
47. Audun Fiskum Høylandet 5 5/2 5/2 4/2 5/2 5/2 5/0 5/1    34/11
48. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 4/0 4/1 6/2 3/0 5/1 6/2 6/3    34/09
49. Frode Standal Kleive 5 3/1 5/2 3/0 6/1 6/2 5/0 6/3    34/09
50. Runar Driveklepp Volda 4 5/0 5/1 5/1 6/0 3/0 6/1 4/0    34/03
51. Bård Haugros Byneset 4 4/2 6/6 6/4 4/1 5/5 5/0 3/0    33/18
52. Finn Otterlei Sykkylven 5 2/1 4/1 6/6 6/2 5/2 4/1 6/3    33/16
53. Reidulf Hjellen Aalesund V55 2/0 6/2 6/4 5/2 5/4 3/1 6/2    33/15
54. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 4 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 3/0 4/0    33/14
55. Jo V. Salthammer Vestnes 5 2/1 6/2 5/1 5/1 5/2 4/1 6/2    33/10
56. Sigrid Fabel Næverdal Rennebu 4 6/0 6/4 4/2 4/1 6/2 3/0 4/0    33/09
57. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 4 2/1 5/3 6/5 3/0 6/3 5/1 5/1    32/14
58. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 6/2 2/1 6/5 3/1 5/1 5/2 5/2    32/14
59. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V55 3/2 5/1 6/5 4/2 4/0 4/1 6/2    32/13
60. Per Gunnaar Tønne Inderøy 5 3/0 2/1 6/4 6/2 3/1 6/1 6/3    32/12
61. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 4 5/1 4/1 5/2 5/2 4/1 4/1 5/3    32/11
62. Erlend Overå Tresfjord 4 3/0 3/1 6/1 5/2 5/1 6/4 4/0    32/09
63. Mons Otnes Sunndal 4 5/0 2/1 6/1 4/0 5/1 4/0 6/4    32/07
64. Torbjjørn Høybakk Langevåg 3 3/1 5/1 6/5 3/1 6/4 4/1 4/2    31/15
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65. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 2 3/2 3/1 6/5 4/0 5/2 4/1 6/3    31/14
66. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje V55 5/3 6/4 4/2 4/2 5/0 2/1 5/0    31/12
67. Nils Inge Holmset Trondhjems V55 6/3 5/2 5/4 2/0 2/0 5/0 6/2    31/11
68. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 3/0 2/0 6/5 5/0 6/3 4/2 5/1    31/11
69. Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 3/1 3/1 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 5/0    31/10
70. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 5 6/3 5/1 6/5 5/1 1/0 5/0 3/0    31/10
71. Benedikte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 4 6/1 0/0 6/2 4/0 5/3 6/2 4/0    31/08
72. Johan Oppen Rakvåg 2 3/0 5/2 5/4 4/1 4/1 4/3 5/0    30/11
73. Sindre Jule Overhalla 3 1/0 4/1 6/4 4/1 6/3 3/0 6/1    30/10
74. Arne Haenning Johansen Hemne 3 3/1 6/2 1/1 4/0 5/3 6/1 5/2    30/10
75. Willy Svorkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 1/0 1/0 5/0 5/0 6/2 6/0 6/5    30/07
76. Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 1/1 5/3 2/0 6/3 5/2 4/1 6/5    29/15
77. Marita Gujord Fosna 4 3/1 5/3 0/0 4/1 6/1 5/4 6/4    29/14
78. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 1/0 5/4 6/4 3/1 4/1 4/1 6/1    29/12
79. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 4/1 4/3 2/1 3/1 6/0 4/0 6/4    29/10
80. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 4 4/0 5/3 3/0 2/0 6/4 3/1 6/0    29/08
81. Hans Fostervoll Klæbu V55 1/0 6/3 4/2 4/0 6/1 2/0 6/2    29/08
82. Jomar Valli Hommelvik V55 4/1 1/0 6/3 4/0 5/1 3/1 6/1    29/07
83. Terje Røstrad Trondhjems 4 3/0 2/0 5/4 5/1 6/1 4/1 4/0    29/07
84. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 3 4/1 4/3 4/2 5/3 2/1 5/2 4/2    28/14
85. Bård Aarseth Volda 5 5/1 3/2 5/5 4/0 6/1 5/3 0/0    28/12
86. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven 5 5/2 6/4 4/0 2/0 0/0 5/3 6/1    28/10
87. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 3 6/2 4/2 6/4 5/0 0/0 4/1 3/0    28/09
88. Erling Sylte Fiskå V55 4/1 0/0 6/4 2/0 5/2 4/3 6/3    27/13
89. Malin Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden 4 2/0 5/4 2/0 4/2 5/2 4/1 5/2    27/11
90. Knut Ivar Målø Reinsfjell 2 5/3 5/1 5/2 3/0 0/0 4/1 5/1    27/08
91. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes V55 3/1 5/2 3/0 2/1 6/0 4/1 4/2    27/07
92. Fridjof Dypveit Nidaros V55 2/0 3/0 3/1 5/1 6/1 4/1 4/0    27/04
93. Hans O. Kveli Trondhjems V55 4/2 4/2 5/1 2/1 4/1 2/0 5/4    26/11
94. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven V55 0/0 0/0 5/3 5/3 4/1 5/2 6/1    25/10
95. Terje Haugseth Sykkylven 3 0/0 0/0 6/4 6/1 6/1 2/1 5/2    25/09
96. Kristoffer Walleraunet Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 2/0 4/1 5/4 2/2 3/0 5/2 4/0    25/09
97. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 4 4/2 5/1 5/3 3/1 4/1 1/1 2/0    24/09
98. Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 3 3/0 1/0 4/0 5/1 4/1 4/3 3/0    24/05
99. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 4/1 6/1 4/4 0/0 0/0 3/2 6/3    23/11
100.Atle Moen Malmefjorden 5 1/0 4/0 4/4 3/0 4/1 3/2 4/1    23/08
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101.Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell V55 3/1 6/2 2/1 3/0 5/4 0/0 4/0    23/08
102.Trygve Nakken Rekdal V55 2/1 6/1 6/1 4/2 0/0 3/1 2/0    23/06
103.Kristoffer Vartdal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 3 1/0 2/0 3/1 2/0 6/2 2/0 6/2    22/05
104.Ivar Grongstad Høylandet 2 4/0 3/3 3/3 1/0 3/0 3/0 4/0    21/06
105.Håvard Sulebakk Langevåg 3 4/0 6/5 3/1 0/0 2/1 4/1 1/0    20/08
106.Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes V55 1/0 5/3 5/2 3/0 5/4 0/0 0/0    19/09
107.Ottar Hauge Ørskog V55 0/0 5/3 6/1 3/0 2/0 1/0 2/0    19/04
108.Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 4 5/3 1/0 6/1 1/1 5/1 0/0 0/0    18/06
109.Torbjørn Husvåg Reinsfjell 4 5/2 6/1 6/1 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    18/04
110.Knut Inge Gridsvåg Vestnes 3 3/1 1/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 5/2    18/03
111.Paul Moen Langevåg V55 5/0 0/0 4/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 3/0    18/01
112.Gunnar Gjengstø Aalesund 2 1/0 1/0 5/2 6/3 1/0 2/1 1/0    17/06
113.Kåre Midthaug Ørskog V55 1/0 1/1 2/0 3/0 2/1 5/4 2/0    16/06
114.Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark V55 4/0 5/0 0/0 4/2 1/0 1/1 1/0    16/03
115.Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 4 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 3/0 0/0 0/0    16/02
116.Kjell Lervik Halsa (Nordmør) 4 4/0 6/2 2/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0    14/04
117.Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 2 0/0 0/0 4/0 3/1 2/0 0/0 5/1    14/02
118.Mali Torvik Reinsfjell 3 3/2 4/2 6/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    13/05
119.Lars Haugset Rennebu 3 3/1 2/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 0/0    13/02
120.Ole Jo Brembo Høylandet 5 0/0 0/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 5/1    12/01
121.Bjørn Inge Haugset Rennebu 2 0/0 2/0 3/1 1/1 2/0 1/0 2/2    11/04
122.Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 2 1/0 3/1 1/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0    09/01
123.Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 4/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    09/01
124.Kato Sætre Tresfjord 3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00
124.Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes V55 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes

Hold 1
3/2

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
5/4

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
3/0

Hold 7
3/2    

42-skudd
31/16

2. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 2/0 2/1 5/3 2/0 5/2 5/2 5/0    26/08
3. Thomas Klugnes Nesjestranda og Skaala 5/3 4/0 4/2 0/0 2/0 4/2 6/3    25/10
4. Randulf Lillebø Fiskå 5/3 3/1 5/2 4/4 3/0 2/1 0/0    22/11
5. Henrik Langlo Stranda 1/1 5/2 5/2 2/0 1/1 3/0 1/0    18/06
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6. Nils Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell 4/0 0/0 4/2 1/0 2/0 1/0 2/0    14/02
7. Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 0/0 1/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    02/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørnar Øvreng Nordre Skage

Hold 1
4/2

Hold 2
5/4

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
5/3

Hold 6
5/1

Hold 7
6/0    

42-skudd
36/16

2. Odd Erling Flydal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 3/0 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 5/1 6/1    34/14
3. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 3/2 3/1 6/5 4/0 5/2 4/1 6/3    31/14
4. Johan Oppen Rakvåg 3/0 5/2 5/4 4/1 4/1 4/3 5/0    30/11
5. Knut Ivar Målø Reinsfjell 5/3 5/1 5/2 3/0 0/0 4/1 5/1    27/08
6. Ivar Grongstad Høylandet 4/0 3/3 3/3 1/0 3/0 3/0 4/0    21/06
7. Gunnar Gjengstø Aalesund 1/0 1/0 5/2 6/3 1/0 2/1 1/0    17/06
8. Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 0/0 0/0 4/0 3/1 2/0 0/0 5/1    14/02
9. Bjørn Inge Haugset Rennebu 0/0 2/0 3/1 1/1 2/0 1/0 2/2    11/04
10. Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 1/0 3/1 1/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0    09/01

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal

Hold 1
5/3

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
5/1

Hold 6
5/3

Hold 7
6/3    

42-skudd
38/14

2. Kristian Tolaas Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/1 6/2 1/0 6/5    34/19
3. Arnstein Humberset Hjartåbygda 5/2 5/1 5/5 5/1 3/1 5/1 6/3    34/14
4. Torbjjørn Høybakk Langevåg 3/1 5/1 6/5 3/1 6/4 4/1 4/2    31/15
5. Sindre Jule Overhalla 1/0 4/1 6/4 4/1 6/3 3/0 6/1    30/10
6. Arne Haenning Johansen Hemne 3/1 6/2 1/1 4/0 5/3 6/1 5/2    30/10
7. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4/1 4/3 4/2 5/3 2/1 5/2 4/2    28/14
8. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 6/2 4/2 6/4 5/0 0/0 4/1 3/0    28/09
9. Terje Haugseth Sykkylven 0/0 0/0 6/4 6/1 6/1 2/1 5/2    25/09
10. Kristoffer Walleraunet Namdalseid og Lyngen 2/0 4/1 5/4 2/2 3/0 5/2 4/0    25/09
11. Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 3/0 1/0 4/0 5/1 4/1 4/3 3/0    24/05
12. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4/1 6/1 4/4 0/0 0/0 3/2 6/3    23/11



Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

13. Kristoffer Vartdal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 1/0 2/0 3/1 2/0 6/2 2/0 6/2    22/05
14. Håvard Sulebakk Langevåg 4/0 6/5 3/1 0/0 2/1 4/1 1/0    20/08
15. Knut Inge Gridsvåg Vestnes 3/1 1/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 5/2    18/03
16. Mali Torvik Reinsfjell 3/2 4/2 6/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    13/05
17. Lars Haugset Rennebu 3/1 2/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 0/0    13/02
18. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
4/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
5/2

Hold 7
6/4    

42-skudd
39/24

2. Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 6/3 3/1 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4    38/23
3. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 6/3 6/6 6/4 3/1 6/1 6/2 5/2    38/19
4. Ruben Ulseth Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/1 5/4 6/3 3/1 6/3 6/1 6/2    38/15
5. Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 4/2 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/1    37/22
6. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/1    37/16
7. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 4/2 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/1 5/1 6/2    37/16
8. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4/3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/4 5/1 5/1    37/16
9. Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 6/3 5/2 4/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 4/2    37/15
10. Anita Jære Rennebu 3/0 6/1 5/0 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/0    37/08
11. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 5/4 3/1 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/5 6/5    36/23
12. Erik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5/1 6/6 6/5 2/1 5/3 5/2 6/4    35/22
13. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 4/0 6/6 5/4 5/3 6/1 3/1 6/3    35/18
14. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 4/0 2/1 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2    35/16
15. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/1 6/2 3/0 6/3    35/16
16. Trine Moen Bjugn 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/1 5/1 4/0    35/11
17. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 5/1 5/2 5/2 2/0 6/1 6/0 6/2    35/08
18. Vegar Bakken Hjørungavåg 4/1 4/3 6/5 5/1 6/2 5/4 4/3    34/19
19. Johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 4/3 4/1 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/0 6/1    34/14
20. Lars  Emil Haugen Stordalen 5/1 6/2 6/4 1/0 5/2 6/4 5/1    34/14
21. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 3/1 6/2    34/13
22. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4/0 4/1 6/2 3/0 5/1 6/2 6/3    34/09
23. Runar Driveklepp Volda 5/0 5/1 5/1 6/0 3/0 6/1 4/0    34/03
24. Bård Haugros Byneset 4/2 6/6 6/4 4/1 5/5 5/0 3/0    33/18
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25. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 3/0 4/0    33/14
26. Sigrid Fabel Næverdal Rennebu 6/0 6/4 4/2 4/1 6/2 3/0 4/0    33/09
27. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 2/1 5/3 6/5 3/0 6/3 5/1 5/1    32/14
28. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 6/2 2/1 6/5 3/1 5/1 5/2 5/2    32/14
29. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 5/1 4/1 5/2 5/2 4/1 4/1 5/3    32/11
30. Erlend Overå Tresfjord 3/0 3/1 6/1 5/2 5/1 6/4 4/0    32/09
31. Mons Otnes Sunndal 5/0 2/1 6/1 4/0 5/1 4/0 6/4    32/07
32. Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 3/1 3/1 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 5/0    31/10
33. Benedikte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 6/1 0/0 6/2 4/0 5/3 6/2 4/0    31/08
34. Willy Svorkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 1/0 1/0 5/0 5/0 6/2 6/0 6/5    30/07
35. Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 1/1 5/3 2/0 6/3 5/2 4/1 6/5    29/15
36. Marita Gujord Fosna 3/1 5/3 0/0 4/1 6/1 5/4 6/4    29/14
37. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 1/0 5/4 6/4 3/1 4/1 4/1 6/1    29/12
38. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 4/0 5/3 3/0 2/0 6/4 3/1 6/0    29/08
39. Terje Røstrad Trondhjems 3/0 2/0 5/4 5/1 6/1 4/1 4/0    29/07
40. Malin Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden 2/0 5/4 2/0 4/2 5/2 4/1 5/2    27/11
41. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 4/2 5/1 5/3 3/1 4/1 1/1 2/0    24/09
42. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 5/3 1/0 6/1 1/1 5/1 0/0 0/0    18/06
43. Torbjørn Husvåg Reinsfjell 5/2 6/1 6/1 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    18/04
44. Kjell Dahl Reinsfjell 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 3/0 0/0 0/0    16/02
45. Kjell Lervik Halsa (Nordmør) 4/0 6/2 2/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0    14/04
46. Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    09/01

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Leif Gravem Sunndal

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
6/4

Hold 7
6/6    

42-skudd
42/28

2. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3    41/24
3. Otte Hårstad Rennebu 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/0 6/2    40/23
4. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 4/1 6/4 6/5 6/0 6/4 6/3 6/5    40/22
5. Egil Magne Hammervoll Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/2 4/2 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/2    40/18
6. Eva Schøn Aureosen 6/1 5/4 6/3 5/1 6/2 6/1 6/5    40/17
7. Karl Tore Gjengstø Aalesund 5/2 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/4    39/26
8. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/2 4/4 6/6 6/0    39/23
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9. Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 6/3 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/5 5/1 6/4    39/19
10. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/2 4/2 6/2    38/22
11. Asbjørn Grebstad Klæbu 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/1 6/3    38/19
12. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 6/2 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/1 6/2    38/16
13. Ottar Dalset Rauma 6/0 6/5 6/4 5/2 5/1 2/1 6/2    36/15
14. Jan Ø Solbakken Vestnes 5/2 6/3 2/1 4/2 6/1 6/3 6/1    35/13
15. Tron Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 6/2 3/2 5/2 6/3 5/3 4/0 6/1    35/13
16. Audun Fiskum Høylandet 5/2 5/2 4/2 5/2 5/2 5/0 5/1    34/11
17. Frode Standal Kleive 3/1 5/2 3/0 6/1 6/2 5/0 6/3    34/09
18. Finn Otterlei Sykkylven 2/1 4/1 6/6 6/2 5/2 4/1 6/3    33/16
19. Jo V. Salthammer Vestnes 2/1 6/2 5/1 5/1 5/2 4/1 6/2    33/10
20. Per Gunnaar Tønne Inderøy 3/0 2/1 6/4 6/2 3/1 6/1 6/3    32/12
21. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 3/0 2/0 6/5 5/0 6/3 4/2 5/1    31/11
22. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 6/3 5/1 6/5 5/1 1/0 5/0 3/0    31/10
23. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 4/1 4/3 2/1 3/1 6/0 4/0 6/4    29/10
24. Bård Aarseth Volda 5/1 3/2 5/5 4/0 6/1 5/3 0/0    28/12
25. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven 5/2 6/4 4/0 2/0 0/0 5/3 6/1    28/10
26. Atle Moen Malmefjorden 1/0 4/0 4/4 3/0 4/1 3/2 4/1    23/08
27. Ole Jo Brembo Høylandet 0/0 0/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 5/1    12/01

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/3

Hold 3
5/5

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
4/0    

42-skudd
37/18

2. Einar Thoresen Hommelvik 3/0 4/4 6/5 5/5 6/2 6/4 5/1    35/21
3. Steinar Løseth Rindal 4/0 6/3 6/3 5/1 5/2 4/0 5/1    35/10
4. Hans Nygård Aureosen 2/1 5/1 6/5 6/5 6/4 3/0 6/2    34/18
5. Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 4/0 4/0 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/3 6/4    34/14
6. Reidulf Hjellen Aalesund 2/0 6/2 6/4 5/2 5/4 3/1 6/2    33/15
7. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 3/2 5/1 6/5 4/2 4/0 4/1 6/2    32/13
8. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje 5/3 6/4 4/2 4/2 5/0 2/1 5/0    31/12
9. Nils Inge Holmset Trondhjems 6/3 5/2 5/4 2/0 2/0 5/0 6/2    31/11
10. Hans Fostervoll Klæbu 1/0 6/3 4/2 4/0 6/1 2/0 6/2    29/08
11. Jomar Valli Hommelvik 4/1 1/0 6/3 4/0 5/1 3/1 6/1    29/07
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12. Erling Sylte Fiskå 4/1 0/0 6/4 2/0 5/2 4/3 6/3    27/13
13. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 3/1 5/2 3/0 2/1 6/0 4/1 4/2    27/07
14. Fridjof Dypveit Nidaros 2/0 3/0 3/1 5/1 6/1 4/1 4/0    27/04
15. Hans O. Kveli Trondhjems 4/2 4/2 5/1 2/1 4/1 2/0 5/4    26/11
16. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 0/0 0/0 5/3 5/3 4/1 5/2 6/1    25/10
17. Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell 3/1 6/2 2/1 3/0 5/4 0/0 4/0    23/08
18. Trygve Nakken Rekdal 2/1 6/1 6/1 4/2 0/0 3/1 2/0    23/06
19. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 1/0 5/3 5/2 3/0 5/4 0/0 0/0    19/09
20. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 0/0 5/3 6/1 3/0 2/0 1/0 2/0    19/04
21. Paul Moen Langevåg 5/0 0/0 4/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 3/0    18/01
22. Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 1/0 1/1 2/0 3/0 2/1 5/4 2/0    16/06
23. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark 4/0 5/0 0/0 4/2 1/0 1/1 1/0    16/03
24. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    00/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tom Olav Moldskred Moldtustranda

Hold 1
1/0

Hold 2
1/0

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
1/0

Hold 6
1/0

Hold 7
4/1    

42-skudd
18/03


